Australian Small Equine Association

Name

DELL TERAS LITTLE BIT

DELL TERAS QUEEN

DELS APACHE

HEMLOCK BROOKS EGYPTIAN QUEEN

HEMLOCK BROOKS MUFFIN

Equine Registry

DoB
08-Mar-1978
06-Apr-1977
20-May-1977
10-Mar-1978

Not Recorded

Sex

Mare

Offspring

Reg
IT00105
100289
100439
101001

TRI01000

Dam

DELL TERAS MISS MARTHA

DELL TERAS MISS MERRI GAYE

DELL TERAS MISS MARLENA
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DELL TERAS DR SPHINX (1964)

Damsire

https:/lequineregistry.net



